Il oTKpbITLIN YemnuoHaT Typuuun. Bbinucka u3 npoTrokonos

OuctaHuma MecTo

50 s/cT. 1
50 B/cT. 2
50 B/cT. 3
50 B/cT. 4
50 B/cT. 1
50 s/cT. 2
50 B/cT. 3
50 B/cT. 1
50 B/cT. 2
50 B/cT. 1
50 B/cT. 2
50 s/cT. 3
100 s/cT. 1
100 B/cT. 2
100 s/cT. 3
100 s/cT. 4
100 s/cT. 1
100 B/cT. 2
100 B/cT. 3
200 B/cT. 1
200 s/cT. 2
200 B/cT. 3
400 s/cT. 1
400 B/cT. 2
800 B/cT. 1
800 B/cT. 2
100 6pacc 1
100 6pacc 2
100 6pacc 1
100 6pacc 2
100 6pacc 3
200 6pacc 1
100 6atT 1
100 6aTT 2
100 6atT 3
100 6atT 1
100 6atT
50 6pacc 1
50 6pacc 2
50 6pacc 3
50 6pacc 4
50 6pacc 5
200 k/nn. 1
50 GatT 1
50 6atT 1
50 GatT 2
50 BatT 3
50 GatT 1
50 6atT 2

OuctaHuusa MecTto

4x50 B/cT 1

®.1.0.

SINEM TUZER
ZERRIN ACAR

SEGIL TANYA OZKAN SARAN

ACTPA NNTAHOMAH

BNAOVMUP KOMAPOB
S.AHMET KiP
TAHIR OZKAN KALKAN

CEPTEM HAYANOB
AZIZ ENGIN SURUK

MUXAUT MAHEBUY
MUSTAFA TONGAR
IBRAHIM EMIN SEZGIN

SINEM TUZER
ACTPA NNAHOMAH

SEGIL TANYA OZKAN SARAN

ZERRIN ACAR

BNAOVIMAP KOMAPOB
SADIK ERSOZ
S.AHMET KiP

SINEM TUZER
ACTPA NNAHOMAH

SEGIL TANYA OZKAN SARAN

MUXAMI MAHEBUY
TUNCAY SENYUZ

MUXAWIT MAHEBUY
VELITTIN ONNAR

ACTPA NAHOMAH
FILIZ FINDIK ERTEM

SERDAR SANRI
VIKTOR ZEKERIYA
AJNEKCEW LLEPBAKOB

ANEKCEW LLEPBAKOB

OMER FAIK UGUR
BNAOVMUP KOMAPOB
SIDDIK SELAMI AKSOY

SERDAR SANRI
CEPTEM HAYANOB

SERDAR SANRI
VIKTOR ZEKERIYA
CEPTEM HAYANOB
AJNEKCEW LLEPBEAKOB
AZIZ ENGIN SURUK

MUXAUIT MAHEBWY
ACTPA NNAHOMAH
BNAOVIMAP KOMAPOB
OMER FAIK UGUR

SADIK ERSOZ

CEPTEV HAYANOB
AZIZ ENGIN SURUK

CocraB

HAYANOB-MAHEBNY-KOMAPOB-???

. p.

1973
1971
1970
1970

1961
1961
1959

1957
1956

1948
1945
1944

1973
1970
1970
1971

1961
1962
1961

1973
1970
1970

1948
1946

1948
1946

1970
1969

1958
1956
1954

1954

1961
1961
1960

1958
1957

1958
1956
1957
1954
1956

1948
1970
1961
1961

1962

1957
1956

AcTadeThbl
CyMM.
BO3pacT

212

Kny6

FERDI

BURSA BUSSAD

BURSA BUSSAD

BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA

BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
GALATASARAY S K.
ANKARA UNIVERSITESI

RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA
BURSA BUSSAD

RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA
FERDI
BURSA BUSSAD

FERDI

BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
BURSA BUSSAD

BURSA BUSSAD

BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
ANKARA UNIVERSITESI
GALATASARAY S K.

FERDI
BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
BURSA BUSSAD

RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA
FERDI

RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA
FERDI

BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
KINALIADA S.K.-ISTANBUL

FERDI
IYIK
CHAYKA- ODINTSOVO/RUSYA

CHAYKA- ODINTSOVO/RUSYA

GALATASARAY S.K.
BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
FERDI

FERDI
RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA

FERDI
IYIK
RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA

CHAYKA- ODINTSOVO/RUSYA
BURSA BUSSAD

RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA
BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
BATTERFLY PLUS SOCHI-RUSYA
GALATASARAY S.K.

ANKARA UNIVERSITESI

RADUGA-TVER/RUSYA
BURSA BUSSAD

Kny6

RUSSIA TEAM

Pe3ynbTtar

33.82
00:36:48
00:37:15
00:37:32

30.99
00:33:45
00:35:29

28.71
00:31:45

00:33:09
00:43:51
00:49:40

1,19,85
01:24:00
01:24:40
01:27:22

01:09:55
113,74
01:16:35

3,02,60
03:07:11
03:14:40

05:40:54
06:19:04

11:35:28
20,06,95

01:39:07
01:47:16

01:24:11
01:26:27
01:26:52

03:13:51

01:18:23
01:21:49
1,40,73

01:19:03
1,24,80

00:37:22
0,37,70
0,37,77
0,37,92
0,43,55

03,10,61
0,44,86
00:31:58
0,32,67

0,34,67

00:31:29
0,36,67

PesynbTtar

02:05:45



	Финальный

